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Three-Year Bachelor’s Program - Fee Structure
PLAN A (Yearly Payment Plan)
Particulars Year 1 (3 Trimesters) | Year 2 (3 Trimesters) | Year 3 (2 Trimesters) Grand Total
Fees AED 60,300.00 AED 60,300.00 AED 40,200.00 AED 160,800.00
PLAN B (Trimester Payment Plan)
Particulars Year 1 (3 Trimesters) Year 2 (3 Trimesters) | Year 3 (2 Trimesters) Grand Total
AED 21,930.00 AED 21,930.00 AED 21,930.00
Fees AED 175,440.00
x 3 payments x 3 payments X 2 payments
Fees Per Year AED 65,790.00 AED 65,790.00 AED 43,860.00 AED 175,440.00
PLAN C (Monthly Payment Plan) - Post Dated Cheques
Particulars Year 1 (3 Trimesters) | Year 2 (3 Trimesters) | Year 3 (2 Trimesters) Grand Total
Fees AED %3,370.00 AED %3,370.00 AED 2.3,370.00 AED 186,960.00
x 3 intakes x 3 intakes X 2 intakes
Fees Per Year AED 70,110.00 AED 70,110.00 AED 46,740.00 AED 186,960.00
e PlanC- 9 Cheques inayear (AED 7,790/- Each Cheque Value + VAT 5%) - 1st & 2nd Year
e PlanC- 6 Chequesinayear (AED 7,790/- Each Cheque Value + VAT 5%) - 3rd Year
o Cheque Payable to: SAE ARABIAFZ LLC
PLAN C+(Monthly Payment Plan) - Post Dated Cheques
Particulars Year 1(3 Trimesters) | Year 2 (3 Trimesters) | Year 3 (2 Trimesters) Grand Total
Fees AED 24,090.00 AED 24,090.00 AED 24,090.00 AED 192.720.00
x 3 intakes x 3 intakes X 2 intakes
Fees Per Year AED 72,270.00 AED 72,270.00 AED 48,180.00 AED 192,720.00

e PlanC+- 12 Cheques inayear (AED: 6,022.50/- Each Cheque Value + VAT 5%) - 1st & 2nd Year
e Plan C+ -8 Chequesinayear (AED: 6,022.50/- Each Cheque Value + VAT 5%) - 3rd Year

¢ Cheque Payable to: SAE ARABIAFZ LLC

One Time Non- Refundable Payments

Year 1

Registration Fees: AED:3,510.00

Resource Fees: AED:2,810.00
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Terms & Conditions:

All Prices / Fees are exclusive of 5% VAT
Fees are calculated for a maximum of 90 Credit Points per year.
Any Additional/Retake of Credit Points are charged extra.
For further information about the below Discounts/Scholarship, please contact your Enrolment Advisor.
e Early Bird Offer
Registration Fee Discount
Academic Scholarship
Creative Portfolio Scholarship
International Student Grant
Sibling Discount
Alumni Discount
Essad Card Discount
e Other Discounts or Scholarship that might apply
e Terms & Conditions apply to All Scholarship and Discounts
e Scholarship offers are subject to change.
In cases of Sibling Discount, Alumni Discount and Essad Card where there might be more than one scholarship or
discount applicable one discount of the higher value will apply.
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Foundation - Fee Structure
PLAN A (Yearly Payment Plan)
Particulars 1 Year Fees (3 Trimesters)
Fees AED 49,680.00
PLAN B (Trimester Payment Plan)
Particulars Term 1 Fees Term 2 Fees Term 3 Fees Grand Total
Fees AED 20,370.00 AED 20,370.00 AED 13,580.00 AED 54,320.00
PLAN C (Monthly Payment Plan) - Post Dated Cheques
Particulars 1 Year Fees (3 Trimesters) Grand Total
Fees AED 7,240 x 8 Post-Dated Cheques AED 57,920.00
e PlanC- AED 7,240 x 8 Post-Dated Cheques - excluding VAT
¢ Cheque Payable to: SAE ARABIAFZ LLC
PLAN C+ (Monthly Payment Plan) - Post Dated Cheques
Particulars 1 Year Fees (3 Trimesters) Grand Total
Fees AED 5,976 x 10 Post-Dated Cheques AED 59,760.00

Plan C+ - AED 5,976 x 10 Post-Dated Cheques - excluding VAT
Cheque Payable to: SAE ARABIAFZ LLC

One Time Non- Refundable Payments

Year 1

Registration Fees: AED:3,510.00

Resource Fees: AED:2,810.00

Terms & Conditions:

o All Prices/ Fees are exclusive of 5% VAT
e Fees are calculated for a maximum of 80 Credit Points per year.
¢ Any Additional/Retake of Credit Points are charged extra.



